2010

NAHASDA Income Limits 80% AMI
Effective May 14, 2010

Honolulu County
Hawaii County
Kalawao County
Kauai County
Maui County

1 person

55650
43600
43600
45150
50200

2 person

63600
49850
49850
51600
57400

3 person

71550
56100
56100
58050
64550

4 person

79450
62300
62300
64500
71700

5 person

85850
67300
67300
69700
77450

6 person 7 person

92200
72300
72300
74850
83200

98550
77330
77330
80000
88950

8 person

104900
82250
82250
85150
94650



